New Hampton Community School

08/13/2020 2:39 PM

Vendor |D Vendor Nane

Checki ng 1 Fund: 10 General Fund

AGVANTAGEF Ag Vant age FS

01266 Al | amekee Community School
District

01350 Amazon

17400 Bl ack Hills Energy

02427 Bl ackhawk Aut omatic Sprinkl er

02555 Bodenst ei ner | npl enent Conpany

BOYSTOMPR Boys Town Press

BUSTI LUMBE Busti Lunber, Inc.

03150 Carol i na Biol ogi cal Supply

03161 CARQUEST OF NEW HAMPTON

03003 CENGAGE Lear ni ng

03365 Chemnsear ch

03480 Gircle K Comruni cations

03485 City Laundering Co.

03490 City of New Hanpton

03605 Continental C ay Conpany

DAVI SPUBLI Davi s Publications, Inc.

04420 Dento

ETYMOTI CRE Et ynotic Research, Inc.

FI REMOUNTA ::i re Muntain Gens and Beads,

nc

06180 Fi ve Star Cooperative

FMCONTROLS FM Controls, Inc.

06704 Fredericksburg dinic

G APUBLI CA A A Publications

07749 Goodheart-W1 cox Publisher

07806 Gopher Sports

07835 G ai nger

08233 Hawkeye Al arm & Signal Co

08239 Hawkeye Fire and Safety
Conpany

08730 Houghton Mfflin Harcourt
Publ i shi ng

08795 Howar d W nneshi ek Conm School

09369 | owa Communi cati ons Net wor k

| ONADI VI SI lowa Division of Crimnal
I nvestigation

09860 I XL Learni ng

10234 Jendro Sanitation Services Inc

06540 John Deere Financi al

11080 K & WNM\btors

KUDERI NC Kuder, Inc.

11980 Kwi k Star

14751 L & R mManufacturing, LLC

12075 Lakeshore Learning Materials

12057 Madi son National Life

I nsurance

Monthly Report for Board
Posted - All; Check Date 08/01/2020 To 08/31/2020; Fund Number 10, 22

Descri ption

Fi el d marki ng paint

Cl asses 1,
20-21 Supply Order 5,
Natural Gas Meters

Annual | nspection

Suppl i es

FY 20-21 M1 ler

Covid Supplies

Lei sti kow - Suppl i es 1,
Transportation Supplies

Accounting Yearly Consunabl es 2,
- KK

boiler chiller chemcals 4,
2 way radios for classroons

Cty Laundry

utilities 13
20-21 HS Art Supply

HS Art - 6 yr Cycle - Karen 1,
Kayser - Kenp

HS Li brary Supplies 2020-2021
Hearing Protection

20-21 HS Art Supply Order

Fuel for July

Techni cal Service

DOT Physi cal

5-12 Band/ Choir Material 6yr 2,
Kayser - Kenp

FCS Text books - Kayser - Kenp 5,
Ms PE 2nd part of order 20-21 1,
bl asting nmedia for blaster
Sensitivity Test M ddl e School 1,
Annual Fire Extinguisher

Servi ce

MS (7th/8th) Literacy - 6 yr. 2,
Cycle - KK

Concurrent Enrol | ment 12,
Phone Charges - 600032

Background Checks 9826-F

FY 20-21 | XL Renewal 2,
Gar bage For

Suppl i es

Repai r

Annual |icense/ Kuder Navi gator 2,
Fuel for July 2020

Suppl i es

Lakeshore Sequencing Train

Li fe insurance August 2020

User ID: SBOUSKA

Amount

360.
718.

872.
388.
613.
265.
105.
440.
180.

7.
539.

808.
560.
438.
, 427.
357.
084.

572.
97.
466.

323.
125.
150.
325.

104.
022.
554.
870.
848.

088.

560.
524,
300.

400.
816.
162.
199.
480.
124.
400.

88.
291.

00
77

97
45
00
95
55
00
40
28
35

14
91
08
85
88
20

97
30
32

93
00
00
89

12
38
32
00
00

96

79
75
00

00
00
98
81
25
10
00
91
59



New Hampton Community School
08/13/2020 2:39 PM

Vendor |ID
14200
13540

14411

07090
02213
M NDRESEAR
14740

15033
15044

15450
15585
NEWZBRAI NE
15856

16389
16708

PAPERCORPO
Pl ONEERVAL
21110
17906

19461
REALLYGREA
REI CHERTS
19589

Rl VERSI DET
20230
SCHNOBELEN
20452

12420
20570
20880
21427
SUPERTEACH

03035
21920
SWANKMOTI O

SVEHLA
21992
TCHOUKBALL
TEACHERI NN
22076

TENGE

Monthly Report for Board
Posted - All; Check Date 08/01/2020 To 08/31/2020; Fund Number 10, 22

Vendor Nane
MARCO

MG aw Hi Il School
Hol di ngs LLC

Menar ds

Educati on

M ck Gage Pl unbi ng
M dwest Group Benefits, Inc.
M nd Research Institute

MobyMax, LLC.

NAPA Auto Parts

NCS Pear son | ncor por at ed

New Hanpt on Aut o Body
New Hanpt on Tri bune
NewzBr ai n Educati on

Nort heast |owa Community

Col | ege Business and Community

Sol uti ons
Ofice Wrld

Oriental Tradi ng Conpany
Brands, | NC.

Paper Corporation, The
Pi oneer Val |l ey Books
Post nmast er

Principal Life Insurance

Conmpany
Really Good Stuff LLC

Real |y Great Readi ng Conpany
Rei cherts,

Resources for Educators

Jerry

Ri ver si de Technol ogi es
Schl uetter Body Shop
Schnobel en, Richard

School Mate

School Specialty

Schuet h Ace Hardware
Sherwi n-W 1 1iams Co.
State Chenical Solutions

Super Teacher Worksheets

Superior Lunber, Inc.
Superior Wl ding Supply
Swank Mdtion Pictures, |nc.

Swehl a, Janel |
Swi sher & Cohrt,
Tchoukbal | | nc.

P.L.C

Teacher |nnovations

Teachers Pay Teachers (Teacher

Synergy LLC)
Tenge, Rich

Descri ption
Mont hl y Mai nt enance
HS SpEd SS Text books - KK

Acrylic Sheets - Covid
Suppl i es

Service and Parts
conpl. fee, admn fee
MATH RENEWAL

This PO is for the license
renewal

Mai nt enance Supplies

SpEd Progress Monitori
Subscription - KK

Bus Repairs
News Paper Publications
FY 2020-2021 Monteith

Instructor M eage

Suppl i es

Preschool Back to School

Pur chases
Col or Paper Order

Back to School
Post age Due Post age
GUL

Kuennen $150 C assroom
Letter Tiles
dr ed refund

FY 20-21 M ddl e Years
Newsl et t er

i Pad bags
Pai nt Bunpers
DOT Physi cal

Pl anners for 2020-2021-
third/ fourth

2020- 2021

Shop Supplies

Pai nt for Elenentary
Suppl i es

Renew 1 year online
subscri ption

Mai nt ance Suppl i es
Wl di ng Supplies

Public Perfornmance Site
Li cense

DOT Physi cal
Legal
Ms PE order 1 of 2 for 20-21
SCHW CKERATH BALTES W CKHAM
3 SpEd

Servi ces

Curriculumfor Level
Room

DOT Physi cal

1, 665.
449.
109.

82.

11,

User ID: SBOUSKA

Amount

53.
043.

, 370.

10.
350.
678.
399.

32.
650.

777.
68.

461.
281.
50.
96.

95.
110.
390.
258.

, 860.
498.
75.
569.

747.
443.
41.
132.
24.

111.
554.
621.

75.
296.
647.

40.
706.

75.

26
03

82

68
00
00
00

94
00

00
53
00
80

31
32

04
60
00
12

96
88
00
50

00
80
00
30

55
53
74
98
95

56
05
00

00
00
22
50
70

00



New Hampton Community School
08/13/2020 2:39 PM

Vendor |ID
22430

22897

VEXROBOTI C
VOCABULARY

25027
VWAL MARTCOM
WASHI NGTON
25290
25331

VEEVI DEQl NC
09811
WOODBURNPR
28221

Checki ng 1
02770

Fund: 22

Monthly Report for Board
Posted - All; Check Date 08/01/2020 To 08/31/2020; Fund Number 10, 22

Vendor Nane

Tierney Brothers Inc.
Tripoli
District
Vex Robotics, Inc.

Comuni ty School

Vocabul arySpel i ngCi ty. com

Inc.
Wagoner Bros. Repair

Wal mart. com

Washi ngton National Ins. Co.

Waverly Shel | - Rock School

Weber Paper Conpany -
of Capital Sanitary

WeVi deo, Inc.
W ndst r eam
Wyodburn Press
Zei en, Tom

MANAGEMENT FUND

| owa Wor kf orce Devel opnent
Unenpl oymnent

Di vi si on

Descri ption

SMARTBOARD SOFTWARE RENEWAL
PREK, 1ST, O

Special Ed Billing 2nd
Senest er

Cl assroom Equi pnent
Back to School $150

Wagoner Bros

suppl i es for 2020-2021 FCS
Wash. ins. Aug

Special Ed Billing

Hand Soap

conmputer software
phone

FY 20-21 Student
DOT Physi cal

Fund Tot al :

Pl anner s

unenpl oyment

Fund Tot al :

Page: 3

User ID: SBOUSKA

Amount
441.

15, 181.

4, 014.
209.

7, 100.
196.
173.

2, 648.

3, 651.

299.
2, 041.
503.
75.

45

20

37
85

84
00
86
89
25

00
16
58
00

153, 608. 27

17.

30

17. 30
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